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Help with the NDIS 
We call it Disability Advocacy Service

Easy English

NDIS N
D

IS



2

N
D

IS

We help people with the NDIS.  

We call this our Disability Advocacy Service.

We help with the NDIS in different ways.  

We may help you

• apply for the NDIS

• understand the NDIS

• get information about your NDIS plan

• ask to review your NDIS plan.

You may have a problem with your NDIS plan. 

Like you

• can not understand your plan

• do not have enough money for services

• do not have enough money for things you need.

NDIS

NDIS
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You may need to change your NDIS plan.  

Things may change. Like 

• your disability 

• your family support

• the people who help you.

Things may change. Like

• your home

• your work.

There are lots of ways to meet with us. Like

• on the phone

• at our office

• in your home. 

NDIS NDIS
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Information

We can help you for free.

We help people in all parts of South Australia.

The Department of Human Services  

pay for this help. 
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Talk to us

Call  08  8202  5867

Email 

das@unitingcommunities.org

Visit us	  

Uniting Communities Law Centre

Level  3

43  Franklin Street 

Adelaide SA  5000
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Write to us 

GPO Box 943 

Adelaide SA 5001

Go to www.unitingcommunities.org/das
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